
1

Network for Industrially Co-ordinated Sustainable Land Management in Europe

1

NICOLE Working Group meeting information

For further information on NICOLE membership, workshop programs, registration & fees, or any 
other practical issue regarding the conference, please contact:

Nan Su (Dutch Sino Business Promotions)
P.O. Box 28249 – 3003 KE Rotterdam, The Netherlands
Phone: +31 (10) 310 0829
E-mail: nan.su@nicole.org

Venue

NICOLE Secretariat

Registration

Please complete the conference registration form, available online through NICOLE.org and/or the 
NICOLE secretariat. Deadline for registration: 13 June 2018

NICOLE Working Group - 20 June - Infraserv Höchst, Frankfurt

Infraserv Höchst
Building B852
Höchst Industry Park
65926 Frankfurt

Location
Industry Park Höchst
Building B852

The airport is a 10 minutes drive away by bus 
(line 58) for €4,90 and taxi for around > €25.
See logistical info sheet for detailed information.



2

Network for Industrially Co-ordinated Sustainable Land Management in Europe

2

Wednesday 20 June 2018
NICOLE Working Group program
Venue: Infraserv Höchst, Building B852, Industry Park Höchst, Frankfurt

Working Group Innovation 
Chair: Paul van Riet

Working Group Asbestos 
Chair: Simon Cole

Coffee break

Regulatory Working Group 
Chair: Phil Crowcroft & Laurent Bakker

Lunch

Service Provider Group 
Chair: Rick Parkman

Academic Working Group 
Chair: Tomas Albergaria

General Assembly
Chair: Lucia Buvé

Welcome reception

End of program

09:00

09:45

10:45

11:15

12:45

14:00

16:15

17:15

17:30

19:00

14:00 Industry subgroup 
Chair: Kathy Verhelst


