



NICOLE Working Group meeting information

Venue

NICOLE Working Group - 20 June - Infraserv Höchst, Frankfurt

Infraserv Höchst Building B852 Höchst Industry Park 65926 Frankfurt

Location

Industry Park Höchst Building B852

The airport is a 10 minutes drive away by bus (line 58) for €4,90 and taxi for around > €25. See logistical info sheet for detailed information.



Registration

Please complete the conference registration form, available online through NICOLE.org and/or the NICOLE secretariat. Deadline for registration: 13 June 2018

NICOLE Secretariat

For further information on NICOLE membership, workshop programs, registration & fees, or any other practical issue regarding the conference, please contact:

Nan Su (Dutch Sino Business Promotions)
P.O. Box 28249 – 3003 KE Rotterdam, The Netherlands

Phone: +31 (10) 310 0829 E-mail: nan.su@nicole.org

1





Wednesday 20 June 2018 NICOLE Working Group program

Venue: Infraserv Höchst, Building B852, Industry Park Höchst, Frankfurt

09:00	Working Group Innovation Chair: Paul van Riet
09:45	Working Group Asbestos Chair: Simon Cole
10:45	Coffee break
11:15	Regulatory Working Group Chair: Phil Crowcroft & Laurent Bakker

12:45	Lunch		
14:00	Service Provider Group Chair: Rick Parkman	14:00	Industry subgroup Chair: Kathy Verhelst
16:15	Academic Working Group Chair: Tomas Albergaria		
17:15	General Assembly Chair: Lucia Buvé		